
LOT 2 BLOCK B OAKHAVEN S/D
UNIT 2.
841-2012, QC 1265-1371, LE

HIZER JAMES E
327 NW INDIAN POND CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-209

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 4.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

160,758
8,530
55,000

224,288
0

224,288
0

224,288
224,288

0

226,790

1386/1295 5/31/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E HIZER

JAMES EDWARD HIZER 

1265/1371 11/21/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHERYN L HIZER (UNM

JAMES E HIZER
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SALE:1:1: SALE IS LOW FOR AREA

000050247 Electrical Servic 0 07/01/2024

38017 MAINT/ALTR 100 04/23/2019

19134 GARAGE 134 01/18/2002

13639 SFR 495 02/13/1998

HX Base Yr

327 NW INDIAN POND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,317 149.2920 167.21 220,216 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 592

FDC 448 35 157 19,164

FDG 928 60 557 67,989

FOP 36 30 11 1,342

FUS 592 100 592 72,261

2,004 1,317 160,758

FDG=[ORIG=0,0] E29 N32 W29 S32 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-40] N9 E7 N5 W7 N4 E7 N5 W7 N9 W4 W11 S9 W7 S3
E7 S8 W7 S3 E7 S9 E15 $
FDC=[ORIG=29,0] E14 N32 W14 S32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-4,-72] N6 W6 S6 E6 $
.
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7
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,265.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,530

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

8,530

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


